
Hallenspielplan  Mehrzweckhalle Schönwalde II  ( 008 )
Ernst-Thälmann-Ring 11
17491   Greifswald

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Do. 25.07.2024 17:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HC Vorpomme...eifswald 1 Füchse Berl...891 e.V. 1 26:46

Sa. 31.08.2024 10:30

12:30

14:30

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HC Vorpomme...eifswald 1

SV Fortuna ...urg e.V. 1

HC Vorpomme...eifswald 1

SV Fortuna ...urg e.V. 1

FC St.Pauli 1

FC St.Pauli 1

30:29

31:34

33:43

Sa. 14.09.2024 00:00

12:00

13:45

15:45

18:00

BO-Liga
Ost MJD

BO-Liga
Ost MJC

BO-Liga
Ost MJE

VL M-V Fr

OL M-V Mä

SG Vorpommern II

SG Vorpommern II

SG Vorpommern II

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

spielfrei*

Wolgaster HV 2000

HSV Peenetal Loitz

Plauer SV

SV Warnemünde II

0:0

42:16

21:23

37:24

33:27

Sa. 28.09.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

15:45

18:00

BL Ost wJE

BO-Liga
Ost MJD

BO-Liga
Ost WJC

VL M-V Fr

OL M-V Mä

SG Vorpommern

SG Vorpommern II

SG Vorpommern

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

SV Fort. 50...denburg II

HSV Peenetal Loitz

Stavenhagen...V von 1863

SSV Einheit Teterow

HSV Grimmen 1992

31:14

13:21

0:0

0:0

30:26

Sa. 05.10.2024 19:00 OL M-V Mä HC Vorpommern-Greifswald Ribnitzer HV 0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 19:00 OL M-V Mä HC Vorpommern-Greifswald Mecklenburg...chwerin II 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.11.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

15:45

18:00

BL Ost wJE

BO-Liga
Ost WJD

VL M-V Fr

BO-Liga
Ost WJB

OL M-V Mä

SG Vorpommern

SG Vorpommern II

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

SG Vorpommern

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

Wolgaster HV 2000

VfB 93 Penzlin

VfL Blau We...Neukloster

Pasewalker HV

Bad Doberaner SV 90

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 15:45 VL M-V Fr HC Vorpommern-Greifswald SV Fort. 50...denburg II 0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 10:00

11:30

13:30

15:45

18:00

BO-Liga
Ost MJD

BO-Liga
Ost WJC

BO-Liga
Ost MJC

VL M-V Fr

OL M-V Mä

SG Vorpommern II

SG Vorpommern

SG Vorpommern II

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

Stavenhagen...V von 1863

Stralsunder HV III

Ribnitzer HV

HV Altentreptow

Güstrower HV`94

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.03.2025 11:30

13:30

15:45

18:00

BO-Liga
Ost MJC

OL M-V
mJC

VL M-V Fr

OL M-V Mä

SG Vorpommern II

SG Vorpommern

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

Stralsunder HV II

Mecklenburg...chwerin II

SV Eintracht Rostock

Schwaaner SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 10:00

12:00

15:45

18:00

BO-Liga
Ost MJC

BO-Liga
Ost MJB

VL M-V Fr

OL M-V Mä

SG Vorpommern II

SG Vorpommern II

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

HSV Grimmen 1992 III

HV Altentreptow

Schwaaner SV

Plauer SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Mehrzweckhalle Schönwalde II  ( 008 )
Ernst-Thälmann-Ring 11
17491   Greifswald

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 12.04.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

OL M-V
mJC

OL M-V
wJA

OL M-V Mä

SG Vorpommern

SG Vorpommern

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

HSV Grimmen 1992 II

SV Grün Weiß Schwerin II

SV Einheit Demmin

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 18:00 OL M-V Mä HC Vorpommern-Greifswald Stralsunder HV II 0:0

Sa. 03.05.2025 18:00 OL M-V Mä HC Vorpommern-Greifswald TSG Wismar 0:0


